
1 8 Red/Navy Blue

2 9 Kelly Green

3 10 Orange

4 11 Pink

5 12 Maroon

6 13 Black

7

DAY DATE TIME DAY DATE TIME DAY DATE TIME

Wed 17-Oct-18 9:00pm 12 vs 4 Wed 14-Nov-18 9:00pm 8 vs 9 Wed 5-Dec-18 9:00pm 12 vs 2

Wed 17-Oct-18 10:00pm 1 vs 13 Wed 14-Nov-18 10:00pm 6 vs 12 Wed 5-Dec-18 10:00pm 4 vs 11

Thurs 18-Oct-18 6:00pm 5 vs 10 Thurs 15-Nov-18 6:00pm 3 vs 13 Thurs 6-Dec-18 6:00pm 7 vs 1

Thurs 18-Oct-18 7:00pm 6 vs 9 Thurs 15-Nov-18 7:00pm 2 vs 11 Thurs 6-Dec-18 7:00pm 13 vs 10

Thurs 18-Oct-18 8:00pm 7 vs 11 Thurs 15-Nov-18 8:00pm 5 vs 12 Thurs 6-Dec-18 8:00pm 5 vs 9

Thurs 18-Oct-18 9:00pm 13 vs 8 Thurs 15-Nov-18 9:00pm 1 vs 10 Thurs 6-Dec-18 9:00pm 6 vs 11

Thurs 18-Oct-18 10:00pm 3 vs 2 Thurs 15-Nov-18 10:00pm 4 vs 7 Thurs 6-Dec-18 10:00pm 3 vs 8

Wed 24-Oct-18 9:00pm 7 vs 6 Wed 21-Nov-18 9:00pm 11 vs 10 Wed 12-Dec-18 9:00pm 5 vs 7

Wed 24-Oct-18 10:00pm 2 vs 9 Thurs 22-Nov-18 6:00pm 6 vs 2 Wed 12-Dec-18 10:00pm 10 vs 8

Thurs 25-Oct-18 6:00pm 8 vs 12 Thurs 22-Nov-18 7:00pm 7 vs 8 Thurs 13-Dec-18 6:00pm 2 vs 4

Thurs 25-Oct-18 7:00pm 4 vs 1 Thurs 22-Nov-18 8:00pm 5 vs 4 Thurs 13-Dec-18 7:00pm 9 vs 3

Thurs 25-Oct-18 8:00pm 10 vs 3 Thurs 22-Nov-18 9:00pm 3 vs 12 Thurs 13-Dec-18 8:00pm 10 vs 12

Thurs 25-Oct-18 9:00pm 9 vs 13 Thurs 22-Nov-18 10:00pm 9 vs 1 Thurs 13-Dec-18 9:00pm 1 vs 6

Thurs 25-Oct-18 10:00pm 11 vs 5 Thurs 13-Dec-18 10:00pm 11 vs 13

Tues 30-Oct-18 8:00pm 13 vs 7 Wed 28-Nov-18 9:00pm 3 vs 4 Wed 19-Dec-18 9:00pm 5 vs 1

Thurs 1-Nov-18 6:00pm 3 vs 11 Thurs 29-Nov-18 6:00pm 9 vs 7 Thurs 20-Dec-18 6:00pm 4 vs 10

Thurs 1-Nov-18 7:00pm 1 vs 2 Thurs 29-Nov-18 7:00pm 8 vs 5 Thurs 20-Dec-18 7:00pm 12 vs 11

Thurs 1-Nov-18 8:00pm 4 vs 8 Thurs 29-Nov-18 8:00pm 1 vs 11 Thurs 20-Dec-18 8:00pm 13 vs 6

Thurs 1-Nov-18 9:00pm 12 vs 9 Thurs 29-Nov-18 9:00pm 2 vs 13 Thurs 20-Dec-18 9:00pm 2 vs 8

Thurs 1-Nov-18 10:00pm 5 vs 6 Thurs 29-Nov-18 10:00pm 10 vs 6 Thurs 20-Dec-18 10:00pm 3 vs 7

Wed 7-Nov-18 9:00pm 6 vs 3

Thurs 8-Nov-18 6:00pm 5 vs 13 Sat 22-Dec-18 10:00am 1st vs 4th

Thurs 8-Nov-18 7:00pm 9 vs 4 Sat 22-Dec-18 11:00am 2nd vs 3rd

Thurs 8-Nov-18 8:00pm 10 vs 2

Thurs 8-Nov-18 9:00pm 8 vs 1

Thurs 8-Nov-18 10:00pm 7 vs 12

TEAM #11 -BYE

TEAM #12 -BYE TEAM #9 -BYE

TEAM #13 -BYE

McGonagall's Laura Dickson

Semi-Finals

TEAM #10 - BYE

Purple

Purple

Royal Blue

Chantel DonkerJB Mechanical Maegan Rutten

Country Trophies

Shin Pads and Soccer Cleats(Indoor/Outdoor) or Running Shoes must be worn

Cindy Tataryn

Heather Johnston

All Games will be played at Access Storage Sports Centre - 101 Wayne Gretzky Centre in Brantford

The top 2 teams after the semi-finals will play in a Championship Game on Saturday December 22 @ 4:00pm

Samantha Goble

Formally In-Shape All-Stars

EMNM Concrete Contracting

Abbey Alonzo

Kimberly Bouwmeester

Naomi Melo

Andrea Vansickle

Muffed Balls

Bringing it Black

2018 Brantford City Soccer Club Fall Indoor Session - Open Women

Website:   www.brantfordcitysoccer.ca     519-759-6963   bcsc@bellnet.ca

Heather Woods

Rebecca Painter

Yellow

CNX Welding & Fabricating

Carcamo Personal Injury

Mighty Dutch

Silver

Sky Blue/White

Red/Black

Lydia BrouwereLEMONaters

Custom Stainless Works

Crossfit COL


